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Work & Study Holiday & Study



PRICE LIST | NON-EU 2024

* Work & Study 25 weeks tuition + 9 weeks holiday.
* Online Tuition: Consists of recorded lectures via Portal access plus an online kit.
* Intensive  GE + IELTS: With 5 hours of recorded IELTS lectures via Portal access plus an online kit.
* Intensive GE + Cambridge 20:  With 5 hours of recorded Cambridge lectures via Portal access plus an online kit. * EAP: English for Academic Purposes refers to the language and practices needed for university level study.

T&Cs apply).

4 WEEKS 8 WEEKS 12 WEEKS WEEKS 48General English Courses (A1 - C2 All Levels)**

ICP - International Commecement Programme

Accommodation & Extra Services

Academic Year Programme (IELTS Academic + EAP)

IELTS & Cambridge Examination (Preparation Courses)

-

Standard 15 /Afternoon (P.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

Standard 15 /Morning (A.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

Intensive 20 /Morning (A.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition plus 5 Hours (P/w) in Online Tuition

Super Intensive Plus 33 /Morning (A.M) 30 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition plus 3 Hours (P/w) in Online Tuition

€799

€999

€1,199

€1,799

€899

€1,099

€1,299

€1,299

€1,299

€1,699

€1,999

€1,999

€1,699

€2,099

€2,399

€2,399

€2,599

€3,199

€3,599

€3,599

€4,799

€5,899

€6,799

€6,799

€1,199

€1,599

€1,899

€2,799

€1,599

€1,999

€2,399

€3,599

€2,399

€2,999

€3,499

€5,399

€4,499

€5,599

€6,799

€9,799

Standard IELTS 15 /Afternoon (P.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

Standard IELTS 15 /Morning (A.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

Intensive GE+IELTS 20 /Morning (A.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition plus 5 Hours (P/w) in Online Tuition

Intensive GE+Cambridge 20 /Morning (A.M) 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition plus 5 Hours (P/w) in Online Tuition

Academic Year (Full Time) - ICP
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• Family Accomodation (Single Room - Half-Board Breakfast & Dinner)

• Student Accomodation (Double Room - Self-Catering, 2 person) 

• Student Accomodation (Single Room - Self-Catering) PREMIUM

• Student Accomodation (Single Room - Self-Catering) STANDARD

• Student Accomodation  (Twin- Self-Catering)

• Student Accomodation (Shared Room with 4 others - Self-Catering)

• Student Accomodation (Single / Double / Twin / Shared Room - Extra Night)

• Cork Airport Collection  (Private Taxi / Family) - One Way

• Dublin Airport Collection (Air Coach Bus Service) - One Way

• Accomodation Change Fee

• Accomodation Booking Fee

• Express Courier Service - One  Way

• IELTS Exam Fee

• Cambridge Exam Fee

• Pearson Exam Fee

• TIE Exam Fee

• IELTS Book

• Course Book 

• Writing Book 

• Business English Course Book

• Deposit Course Book 

• Date Change Fee

• Shift Change Fee

• Local Trip

€235

€210

€195

€100

€60

€50

€15

€45

€50

€60

€60

TBA

TBA

TBA

€295

€280

€165

€140

€40

€100

TBA

€50

€100

€80

P/W

P/W

P/W

P/W

P/W

P/W

• Enrolment fee (Long-term) 6 - 12 Months Course

• Enrolment fee (Short-term) 1 - 5 Months Course

• Medical Insurance (1 Month)

• Medical Insurance (3 Month)

• Medical Insurance (8 Month)

• Medical Insurance (12 Month)

• Learner Protection Insurance (25 Weeks)

• Learner Protection Insurance (31 Weeks)

• Learner Protection Insurance (48 Weeks)

• Extra Week Tuition - Morning 

• Extra Week Tuition - Afternoon

• One to One Class

€65

€50

€50

€90

€90

€120

€60

€80

€120

€150

€120

TBA

   (only for sickness / emergency reasons)

(only for sickness / emergency reasons)

English for Academic Purposes 15 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

English for Academic Purposes (Intensive) 30 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

Adv -   Academic Year Programme (IELTS & EAP) 30 Hours (p/w) in Class Tuition

€3,995

€5,995

€5,995

TBA

Class Timing
Morning: 09:00AM - 12:15 PM - Afternoon: 13:00PM - 16:15 PM

Work & Study

University Access
Programme

25 WEEKS

Programme


